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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 11 Tripodi Tiziano Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h25'13,57
2 5 Cutrupi Gabriel Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 1h25'16,08
3 6 Stochino Edoardo Fiamme Oro M ASM 1h25'38,32
4 7 Badagliacco Andrea Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h37'12,73
5 20 Lionello Elena Padovanuoto F ASF 1h46'31,67
6 10 Ginex Cristiano Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h46'47,91
7 1 Pardo Eliana Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 1h46'47,91
8 13 Urzi' Mattia Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 2h07'47,01
9 12 Urzi' Giuseppe Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 2h14'49,46

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 8 Caccamo Andrea Emilio Maria Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM Ritirato
DNF 9 Di Piazza Giuseppe Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM Ritirato

Partiti: 11 | Classificati: 9 | DNF - Ritirati: 2 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 72 Gully Mauro Filippo TriROCK asd M 35M 1h36'30,74
2 64 Daniele Lorenzo Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 30M 1h38'10,74
3 70 Clagnan Massimiliano Unione Nuoto Friuli M 35M 1h43'05,69
4 119 Scavuzzo Davide Unione Nuoto Friuli M 50M 1h43'20,94
5 85 Tigli Riccardo Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 40M 1h43'30,20
6 55 Serio Giulio Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M U25M 1h47'43,91
7 68 Ventura Francesco Asd Athon Augusta M 30M 1h47'58,15
8 159 Viscardi Alfonso Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 60M 1h48'08,40
9 26 Di Giovannantonio Antonietta Accadueo srl F 35F 1h48'26,15

10 75 Rizzo Ignazio Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 1h48'28,65
11 101 Scibilia Simone Mario Swimblu asd M 45M 1h48'30,40
12 112 Lamberti Giorgio Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 50M 1h48'34,90
13 120 Sciabbica Alessandro Olympia Palermo asd M 50M 1h48'40,65
14 130 Di Diego Fabrizio Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 55M 1h49'25,14
15 41 Nervi Elisabetta Rari Nantes Torino ssd F 45F 1h50'45,39
16 121 Zambello Cristiano R.N. Arenzano M 50M 1h50'50,13
17 126 Calabresi Claudio Pol. Amatori Prato M 55M 1h50'58,38
18 128 Chiarandini Sergio M 55M 1h51'23,63
19 25 Sapuppo Annamaria TriROCK asd F 30F 1h51'37,88
20 143 Serio Roberto Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 55M 1h51'46,14
21 87 Bini Giannetto Pol. Amatori Prato M 45M 1h52'08,12
22 57 Cipolla Giuseppe TriROCK asd M 25M 1h52'33,37
23 81 Garofalo Filippo Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 40M 1h52'34,87
24 27 Marlazzi Iside Pol. Amatori Prato F 35F 1h53'31,86
25 59 Mellia Enrico Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 25M 1h55'28,11
26 124 Alessandro Tassone Asd AQA Cosenza M 55M 1h56'38,09
27 115 Meoni Leonardo Pol. Amatori Prato M 50M 1h56'52,34
28 67 Scamporrino Andrea Asd Athon Augusta M 30M 1h56'53,09
29 82 Orecchia Francesco C.C. Ortigia ssd M 40M 1h57'30,09
30 76 Russo Francesco Swimblu asd M 35M 1h57'41,33
31 45 Corradi Guendalina T.C. Match Ball - Siracusa F 50F 1h57'52,58
32 62 Clemenza Ruggero Pol. Waterpolo Palermo M 30M 1h58'17,33
33 91 Daini Matteo Aquatic Center SSD M 45M 1h58'50,83
34 109 Crovetto Andrea Pol. Amatori Prato M 50M 1h59'12,31
35 66 Moroni Francesco Pol. Amatori Prato M 30M 1h59'14,07
36 73 Montineri Salvatore Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 1h59'17,57
37 43 Pegoiani Marilisa Aquatic Center SSD F 45F 1h59'37,82
38 95 Giuzzi Andrea Aquatic Center SSD M 45M 1h59'40,61
39 93 Di Lauro Claudio Pol. Amatori Prato M 45M 1h59'46,32
40 132 Forquet Eraldo Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 55M 2h00'06,07
41 150 Capodicasa Fabrizio C.C. Ortigia ssd M 60M 2h00'49,81
42 65 Filoramo Giovanni Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 2h00'54,81
43 98 Masili Marco Atlantide ssd arl M 45M 2h00'58,56
44 22 Pascucci Elena Seven Nuoto Master asd F 30F 2h01'01,81
45 32 Bertani Federica Seven Nuoto Master asd F 45F 2h01'38,55
46 131 Failla Maurizio TriROCK asd M 55M 2h01'45,05
47 77 Schiliro' Marco Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 35M 2h03'05,54
48 103 Storai Simone Pol. Amatori Prato M 45M 2h03'10,55
49 134 Gallo Antonio Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 55M 2h03'21,54
50 99 Rossi Daniele Buonconsiglionuoto Trento M 45M 2h03'22,54
51 122 Zanfardino Gaetano Swimblu asd M 50M 2h03'24,29
52 113 Lostia di Santa Sofia Roberto Atlantide ssd arl M 50M 2h03'30,78
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53 125 Ardia Ernesto Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 55M 2h03'33,29
54 89 Buraschi Fabio Aquatic Center SSD M 45M 2h04'32,78
55 151 Ciarrocchi Mauro ASI M 60M 2h04'47,53
56 104 Turchet Daniele Unione Nuoto Friuli M 45M 2h04'49,28
57 61 Bertassi Matteo Aquatic Center SSD M 30M 2h05'06,03
58 152 Fazio Antonino Ulysse asd M 60M 2h05'48,02
59 90 Cangemi Andrea Atlantide ssd arl M 45M 2h05'49,28
60 146 Terzo Aldo ASI M 55M 2h06'07,02
61 114 Maltese Antonio ASI M 50M 2h06'09,77
62 140 Medici Tullio M 55M 2h06'16,52
63 156 Massai Lorenzo Pol. Amatori Prato M 60M 2h06'20,03
64 46 Giordano Sara Lorenza Seven Nuoto Master asd F 50F 2h06'24,77
65 129 Costantini Alberto M 55M 2h07'05,28
66 16 Grasso Giovanna Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo F 25F 2h07'25,51
67 116 Provenzano Edoardo ASI M 50M 2h07'27,01
68 123 Abate Agatino M 55M 2h07'29,77
69 154 La Rosa Antonino Swimblu asd M 60M 2h07'34,99
70 58 Lombardo Nicol? ASI M 25M 2h07'37,01
71 17 Kuczi Kata F 25F 2h08'07,02
72 164 Mazzotti Giovanni Seven Nuoto Master asd M 60M 2h08'14,51
73 74 Pasquarella Andrea Aquatic Center SSD M 35M 2h08'15,27
74 83 Raffa Salvatore Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 40M 2h08'26,26
75 51 Toti Isabella Pol. Amatori Prato F 55F 2h08'32,26
76 49 Quercioli Dessena Claudia Ortigia Academy F 55F 2h08'32,26
77 42 Palmas Isabella Atlantide ssd arl F 45F 2h10'39,74
78 139 Mazzarese Gian Luca Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 2h11'08,25
79 53 Eisch Karin Seven Nuoto Master asd F 60F 2h11'33,73
80 31 Ramilli Carlotta Seven Nuoto Master asd F 40F 2h11'53,23
81 117 Rizzo Salvatore M 50M 2h11'59,48
82 100 Sciacca Ignazio Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 2h12'55,97
83 23 Pezzini Susanna F 30F 2h13'02,47
84 137 Landi Stefano M 55M 2h13'11,47
85 88 Bonanno Davide Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 45M 2h13'14,72
86 34 Campagnari Valentina Aquatic Center SSD F 45F 2h13'50,72
87 36 De Maria Sara F 45F 2h13'54,72
88 18 Bartoli Carolina Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo F 30F 2h14'37,21
89 110 Fazio Dario Asd Athon Augusta M 50M 2h14'57,96
90 147 Tiro Alessandro Freeswimmer asd M 55M 2h15'10,96
91 60 Amara Francesco Asd Athon Augusta M 30M 2h15'10,96
92 69 Aprile Salvatore Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 2h18'08,19
93 79 Blunda Daniele ASI M 40M 2h18'51,93
94 127 Cannada Bartoli Giuseppe Asd Circolo Nautico Posillipo M 55M 2h19'34,67
95 54 Peretti Margherita Maria Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club F 60F 2h19'46,93
96 21 Mangione Germana La Meridiana Sport F 30F 2h19'53,17
97 71 Ferro Angelo Alessio ASI M 35M 2h20'03,17
98 141 Pentore Enrico ASI M 55M 2h20'58,91
99 28 Baldazzi Maria Seven Nuoto Master asd F 40F 2h21'03,92

100 160 Esposito Vincenzo Caravaggio Sporting Village Aqua ssd M 65M 2h23'17,40
101 96 Golin Jean Pol. Amatori Prato M 45M 2h24'46,14
102 102 Spadola Massimo Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 45M 2h28'06,11
103 29 Bergamini Barbara Seven Nuoto Master asd F 40F 2h28'11,36
104 92 Damis Luigi Seven Nuoto Master asd M 45M 2h28'11,62
105 33 Biondi Nicoletta Seven Nuoto Master asd F 45F 2h28'12,12
106 48 Filippini Simona Pol. Amatori Prato F 55F 2h28'15,86
107 118 Saracino Marcello Pol. Nadir Palermo M 50M 2h28'21,36
108 136 Grimaudo Giuseppe ASI M 55M 2h28'27,61
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109 39 Martin Garcia Maria Teresa F 45F 2h30'31,10
110 138 Lipari Alessio Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 55M 2h31'37,09
111 37 Faranda Mariacristina Swimblu asd F 45F 2h33'00,58
112 35 Campisi Glenda Kiran Club Caltagirone F 45F 2h33'05,58
113 105 Aiello Francesco Nuotatori Milanesi M 50M 2h33'20,82
114 106 Baroni Pierluigi ASI M 50M 2h33'34,32
115 157 Matteini Attilio Luca TriROCK asd M 60M 2h33'36,06
116 144 Smargiassi Giovanni M 55M 2h35'31,06
117 142 Prinzivalli Nazzareno TriROCK asd M 55M 2h36'05,30
118 44 Bellassai Alessandra TriROCK asd F 50F 2h37'37,55
119 161 Franceschini Tullio M 65M 2h40'03,52
120 30 Piazzese Marilia Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 40F 2h42'20,51
121 163 Rizzi Fabio Unione Nuoto Friuli M 65M 2h42'22,26
122 24 Salvatori Lavinia Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo F 30F 2h43'18,25
123 97 Gonati Roberto ASI M 45M 2h43'24,00
124 40 Musso Marzia CS Guardia di Finanza Emilia Romagna F 45F 2h46'58,97
125 162 Militello Vincenzo H Sport M 65M 2h52'08,95
126 107 Branca Alessandro ASI M 50M 2h53'12,68
127 56 Ardolino Carmine Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 25M 2h53'45,17
128 155 Lassandro Francesco ASI M 60M 2h57'31,40
129 52 Caramanico Amalia Maria Agnese H Sport F 60F 2h57'41,40
130 158 Picone Pierfrancesco Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 60M 3h08'34,83

DNF - Ritirati (5)
DNF 19 Fenu Giulia Swim In Action F 30F Ritirato
DNF 38 Lo Coco Rosalia Kiran Club Caltagirone F 45F Ritirato
DNF 84 Stravato Davide Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 40M Ritirato
DNF 145 Subannarat YingYong M 55M Ritirato
DNF 153 Horsombut Sirichoke M 60M Ritirato

Partiti: 135 | Classificati: 130 | DNF - Ritirati: 5 | DNS - Non partiti: 13
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 11 Tripodi Tiziano Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h25'13,57
2 5 Cutrupi Gabriel Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 1h25'16,08
3 6 Stochino Edoardo Fiamme Oro M ASM 1h25'38,32
4 7 Badagliacco Andrea Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h37'12,73
5 10 Ginex Cristiano Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h46'47,91
6 13 Urzi' Mattia Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 2h07'47,01
7 12 Urzi' Giuseppe Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 2h14'49,46

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 8 Caccamo Andrea Emilio Maria Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM Ritirato
DNF 9 Di Piazza Giuseppe Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM Ritirato

Partiti: 9 | Classificati: 7 | DNF - Ritirati: 2
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1 20 Lionello Elena Padovanuoto F ASF 1h46'31,67
2 1 Pardo Eliana Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 1h46'47,91

Partiti: 2 | Classificati: 2 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 72 Gully Mauro Filippo TriROCK asd M 35M 1h36'30,74
2 64 Daniele Lorenzo Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 30M 1h38'10,74
3 70 Clagnan Massimiliano Unione Nuoto Friuli M 35M 1h43'05,69
4 119 Scavuzzo Davide Unione Nuoto Friuli M 50M 1h43'20,94
5 85 Tigli Riccardo Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 40M 1h43'30,20
6 55 Serio Giulio Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M U25M 1h47'43,91
7 68 Ventura Francesco Asd Athon Augusta M 30M 1h47'58,15
8 159 Viscardi Alfonso Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 60M 1h48'08,40
9 75 Rizzo Ignazio Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 1h48'28,65

10 101 Scibilia Simone Mario Swimblu asd M 45M 1h48'30,40
11 112 Lamberti Giorgio Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 50M 1h48'34,90
12 120 Sciabbica Alessandro Olympia Palermo asd M 50M 1h48'40,65
13 130 Di Diego Fabrizio Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 55M 1h49'25,14
14 121 Zambello Cristiano R.N. Arenzano M 50M 1h50'50,13
15 126 Calabresi Claudio Pol. Amatori Prato M 55M 1h50'58,38
16 128 Chiarandini Sergio M 55M 1h51'23,63
17 143 Serio Roberto Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 55M 1h51'46,14
18 87 Bini Giannetto Pol. Amatori Prato M 45M 1h52'08,12
19 57 Cipolla Giuseppe TriROCK asd M 25M 1h52'33,37
20 81 Garofalo Filippo Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 40M 1h52'34,87
21 59 Mellia Enrico Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 25M 1h55'28,11
22 124 Alessandro Tassone Asd AQA Cosenza M 55M 1h56'38,09
23 115 Meoni Leonardo Pol. Amatori Prato M 50M 1h56'52,34
24 67 Scamporrino Andrea Asd Athon Augusta M 30M 1h56'53,09
25 82 Orecchia Francesco C.C. Ortigia ssd M 40M 1h57'30,09
26 76 Russo Francesco Swimblu asd M 35M 1h57'41,33
27 62 Clemenza Ruggero Pol. Waterpolo Palermo M 30M 1h58'17,33
28 91 Daini Matteo Aquatic Center SSD M 45M 1h58'50,83
29 109 Crovetto Andrea Pol. Amatori Prato M 50M 1h59'12,31
30 66 Moroni Francesco Pol. Amatori Prato M 30M 1h59'14,07
31 73 Montineri Salvatore Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 1h59'17,57
32 95 Giuzzi Andrea Aquatic Center SSD M 45M 1h59'40,61
33 93 Di Lauro Claudio Pol. Amatori Prato M 45M 1h59'46,32
34 132 Forquet Eraldo Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 55M 2h00'06,07
35 150 Capodicasa Fabrizio C.C. Ortigia ssd M 60M 2h00'49,81
36 65 Filoramo Giovanni Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 2h00'54,81
37 98 Masili Marco Atlantide ssd arl M 45M 2h00'58,56
38 131 Failla Maurizio TriROCK asd M 55M 2h01'45,05
39 77 Schiliro' Marco Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 35M 2h03'05,54
40 103 Storai Simone Pol. Amatori Prato M 45M 2h03'10,55
41 134 Gallo Antonio Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 55M 2h03'21,54
42 99 Rossi Daniele Buonconsiglionuoto Trento M 45M 2h03'22,54
43 122 Zanfardino Gaetano Swimblu asd M 50M 2h03'24,29
44 113 Lostia di Santa Sofia Roberto Atlantide ssd arl M 50M 2h03'30,78
45 125 Ardia Ernesto Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 55M 2h03'33,29
46 89 Buraschi Fabio Aquatic Center SSD M 45M 2h04'32,78
47 151 Ciarrocchi Mauro ASI M 60M 2h04'47,53
48 104 Turchet Daniele Unione Nuoto Friuli M 45M 2h04'49,28
49 61 Bertassi Matteo Aquatic Center SSD M 30M 2h05'06,03
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50 152 Fazio Antonino Ulysse asd M 60M 2h05'48,02
51 90 Cangemi Andrea Atlantide ssd arl M 45M 2h05'49,28
52 146 Terzo Aldo ASI M 55M 2h06'07,02
53 114 Maltese Antonio ASI M 50M 2h06'09,77
54 140 Medici Tullio M 55M 2h06'16,52
55 156 Massai Lorenzo Pol. Amatori Prato M 60M 2h06'20,03
56 129 Costantini Alberto M 55M 2h07'05,28
57 116 Provenzano Edoardo ASI M 50M 2h07'27,01
58 123 Abate Agatino M 55M 2h07'29,77
59 154 La Rosa Antonino Swimblu asd M 60M 2h07'34,99
60 58 Lombardo Nicol? ASI M 25M 2h07'37,01
61 164 Mazzotti Giovanni Seven Nuoto Master asd M 60M 2h08'14,51
62 74 Pasquarella Andrea Aquatic Center SSD M 35M 2h08'15,27
63 83 Raffa Salvatore Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 40M 2h08'26,26
64 139 Mazzarese Gian Luca Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 2h11'08,25
65 117 Rizzo Salvatore M 50M 2h11'59,48
66 100 Sciacca Ignazio Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 2h12'55,97
67 137 Landi Stefano M 55M 2h13'11,47
68 88 Bonanno Davide Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 45M 2h13'14,72
69 110 Fazio Dario Asd Athon Augusta M 50M 2h14'57,96
70 147 Tiro Alessandro Freeswimmer asd M 55M 2h15'10,96
71 60 Amara Francesco Asd Athon Augusta M 30M 2h15'10,96
72 69 Aprile Salvatore Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 2h18'08,19
73 79 Blunda Daniele ASI M 40M 2h18'51,93
74 127 Cannada Bartoli Giuseppe Asd Circolo Nautico Posillipo M 55M 2h19'34,67
75 71 Ferro Angelo Alessio ASI M 35M 2h20'03,17
76 141 Pentore Enrico ASI M 55M 2h20'58,91
77 160 Esposito Vincenzo Caravaggio Sporting Village Aqua ssd M 65M 2h23'17,40
78 96 Golin Jean Pol. Amatori Prato M 45M 2h24'46,14
79 102 Spadola Massimo Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 45M 2h28'06,11
80 92 Damis Luigi Seven Nuoto Master asd M 45M 2h28'11,62
81 118 Saracino Marcello Pol. Nadir Palermo M 50M 2h28'21,36
82 136 Grimaudo Giuseppe ASI M 55M 2h28'27,61
83 138 Lipari Alessio Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 55M 2h31'37,09
84 105 Aiello Francesco Nuotatori Milanesi M 50M 2h33'20,82
85 106 Baroni Pierluigi ASI M 50M 2h33'34,32
86 157 Matteini Attilio Luca TriROCK asd M 60M 2h33'36,06
87 144 Smargiassi Giovanni M 55M 2h35'31,06
88 142 Prinzivalli Nazzareno TriROCK asd M 55M 2h36'05,30
89 161 Franceschini Tullio M 65M 2h40'03,52
90 163 Rizzi Fabio Unione Nuoto Friuli M 65M 2h42'22,26
91 97 Gonati Roberto ASI M 45M 2h43'24,00
92 162 Militello Vincenzo H Sport M 65M 2h52'08,95
93 107 Branca Alessandro ASI M 50M 2h53'12,68
94 56 Ardolino Carmine Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 25M 2h53'45,17
95 155 Lassandro Francesco ASI M 60M 2h57'31,40
96 158 Picone Pierfrancesco Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 60M 3h08'34,83

DNF - Ritirati (3)
DNF 84 Stravato Davide Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 40M Ritirato
DNF 145 Subannarat YingYong M 55M Ritirato
DNF 153 Horsombut Sirichoke M 60M Ritirato

Partiti: 99 | Classificati: 96 | DNF - Ritirati: 3 | DNS - Non partiti: 10
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 26 Di Giovannantonio Antonietta Accadueo srl F 35F 1h48'26,15
2 41 Nervi Elisabetta Rari Nantes Torino ssd F 45F 1h50'45,39
3 25 Sapuppo Annamaria TriROCK asd F 30F 1h51'37,88
4 27 Marlazzi Iside Pol. Amatori Prato F 35F 1h53'31,86
5 45 Corradi Guendalina T.C. Match Ball - Siracusa F 50F 1h57'52,58
6 43 Pegoiani Marilisa Aquatic Center SSD F 45F 1h59'37,82
7 22 Pascucci Elena Seven Nuoto Master asd F 30F 2h01'01,81
8 32 Bertani Federica Seven Nuoto Master asd F 45F 2h01'38,55
9 46 Giordano Sara Lorenza Seven Nuoto Master asd F 50F 2h06'24,77

10 16 Grasso Giovanna Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo F 25F 2h07'25,51
11 17 Kuczi Kata F 25F 2h08'07,02
12 51 Toti Isabella Pol. Amatori Prato F 55F 2h08'32,26
13 49 Quercioli Dessena Claudia Ortigia Academy F 55F 2h08'32,26
14 42 Palmas Isabella Atlantide ssd arl F 45F 2h10'39,74
15 53 Eisch Karin Seven Nuoto Master asd F 60F 2h11'33,73
16 31 Ramilli Carlotta Seven Nuoto Master asd F 40F 2h11'53,23
17 23 Pezzini Susanna F 30F 2h13'02,47
18 34 Campagnari Valentina Aquatic Center SSD F 45F 2h13'50,72
19 36 De Maria Sara F 45F 2h13'54,72
20 18 Bartoli Carolina Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo F 30F 2h14'37,21
21 54 Peretti Margherita Maria Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club F 60F 2h19'46,93
22 21 Mangione Germana La Meridiana Sport F 30F 2h19'53,17
23 28 Baldazzi Maria Seven Nuoto Master asd F 40F 2h21'03,92
24 29 Bergamini Barbara Seven Nuoto Master asd F 40F 2h28'11,36
25 33 Biondi Nicoletta Seven Nuoto Master asd F 45F 2h28'12,12
26 48 Filippini Simona Pol. Amatori Prato F 55F 2h28'15,86
27 39 Martin Garcia Maria Teresa F 45F 2h30'31,10
28 37 Faranda Mariacristina Swimblu asd F 45F 2h33'00,58
29 35 Campisi Glenda Kiran Club Caltagirone F 45F 2h33'05,58
30 44 Bellassai Alessandra TriROCK asd F 50F 2h37'37,55
31 30 Piazzese Marilia Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 40F 2h42'20,51
32 24 Salvatori Lavinia Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo F 30F 2h43'18,25
33 40 Musso Marzia CS Guardia di Finanza Emilia Romagna F 45F 2h46'58,97
34 52 Caramanico Amalia Maria Agnese H Sport F 60F 2h57'41,40

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 19 Fenu Giulia Swim In Action F 30F Ritirato
DNF 38 Lo Coco Rosalia Kiran Club Caltagirone F 45F Ritirato

Partiti: 36 | Classificati: 34 | DNF - Ritirati: 2 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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Ragazzi Maschi (RAM) (1)
1 13 Urzi' Mattia Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 2h07'47,01

Juniores Maschi (JUM) (6)
1 11 Tripodi Tiziano Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h25'13,57
2 7 Badagliacco Andrea Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h37'12,73
3 10 Ginex Cristiano Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h46'47,91
4 12 Urzi' Giuseppe Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 2h14'49,46

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 8 Caccamo Andrea Emilio Maria Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M Ritirato
DNF 9 Di Piazza Giuseppe Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M Ritirato

Cadetti/Seniores Femmine (ASF) (2)
1 20 Lionello Elena Padovanuoto F 1h46'31,67
2 1 Pardo Eliana Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h46'47,91

Cadetti/Seniores Maschi (ASM) (2)
1 5 Cutrupi Gabriel Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h25'16,08
2 6 Stochino Edoardo Fiamme Oro M 1h25'38,32

Partiti: 11 | Classificati: 9 | DNF - Ritirati: 2 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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Under 25 Maschi (U25M) (1)
1 55 Serio Giulio Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 1h47'43,91

Master Maschi (25M) (4)
1 57 Cipolla Giuseppe TriROCK asd M 1h52'33,37
2 59 Mellia Enrico Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 1h55'28,11
3 58 Lombardo Nicol? ASI M 2h07'37,01
4 56 Ardolino Carmine Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 2h53'45,17

Master Maschi (30M) (8)
1 64 Daniele Lorenzo Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 1h38'10,74
2 68 Ventura Francesco Asd Athon Augusta M 1h47'58,15
3 67 Scamporrino Andrea Asd Athon Augusta M 1h56'53,09
4 62 Clemenza Ruggero Pol. Waterpolo Palermo M 1h58'17,33
5 66 Moroni Francesco Pol. Amatori Prato M 1h59'14,07
6 65 Filoramo Giovanni Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 2h00'54,81
7 61 Bertassi Matteo Aquatic Center SSD M 2h05'06,03
8 60 Amara Francesco Asd Athon Augusta M 2h15'10,96

Master Maschi (35M) (9)
1 72 Gully Mauro Filippo TriROCK asd M 1h36'30,74
2 70 Clagnan Massimiliano Unione Nuoto Friuli M 1h43'05,69
3 75 Rizzo Ignazio Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h48'28,65
4 76 Russo Francesco Swimblu asd M 1h57'41,33
5 73 Montineri Salvatore Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 1h59'17,57
6 77 Schiliro' Marco Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 2h03'05,54
7 74 Pasquarella Andrea Aquatic Center SSD M 2h08'15,27
8 69 Aprile Salvatore Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 2h18'08,19
9 71 Ferro Angelo Alessio ASI M 2h20'03,17

Master Maschi (40M) (6)
1 85 Tigli Riccardo Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 1h43'30,20
2 81 Garofalo Filippo Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 1h52'34,87
3 82 Orecchia Francesco C.C. Ortigia ssd M 1h57'30,09
4 83 Raffa Salvatore Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 2h08'26,26
5 79 Blunda Daniele ASI M 2h18'51,93

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 84 Stravato Davide Circolo Canottieri Napoli M Ritirato

Master Maschi (45M) (17)
1 101 Scibilia Simone Mario Swimblu asd M 1h48'30,40
2 87 Bini Giannetto Pol. Amatori Prato M 1h52'08,12
3 91 Daini Matteo Aquatic Center SSD M 1h58'50,83
4 95 Giuzzi Andrea Aquatic Center SSD M 1h59'40,61
5 93 Di Lauro Claudio Pol. Amatori Prato M 1h59'46,32
6 98 Masili Marco Atlantide ssd arl M 2h00'58,56
7 103 Storai Simone Pol. Amatori Prato M 2h03'10,55
8 99 Rossi Daniele Buonconsiglionuoto Trento M 2h03'22,54
9 89 Buraschi Fabio Aquatic Center SSD M 2h04'32,78
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Master Maschi (45M)  (seguente)
10 104 Turchet Daniele Unione Nuoto Friuli M 2h04'49,28
11 90 Cangemi Andrea Atlantide ssd arl M 2h05'49,28
12 100 Sciacca Ignazio Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 2h12'55,97
13 88 Bonanno Davide Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 2h13'14,72
14 96 Golin Jean Pol. Amatori Prato M 2h24'46,14
15 102 Spadola Massimo Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 2h28'06,11
16 92 Damis Luigi Seven Nuoto Master asd M 2h28'11,62
17 97 Gonati Roberto ASI M 2h43'24,00

Master Maschi (50M) (16)
1 119 Scavuzzo Davide Unione Nuoto Friuli M 1h43'20,94
2 112 Lamberti Giorgio Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 1h48'34,90
3 120 Sciabbica Alessandro Olympia Palermo asd M 1h48'40,65
4 121 Zambello Cristiano R.N. Arenzano M 1h50'50,13
5 115 Meoni Leonardo Pol. Amatori Prato M 1h56'52,34
6 109 Crovetto Andrea Pol. Amatori Prato M 1h59'12,31
7 122 Zanfardino Gaetano Swimblu asd M 2h03'24,29
8 113 Lostia di Santa Sofia Roberto Atlantide ssd arl M 2h03'30,78
9 114 Maltese Antonio ASI M 2h06'09,77

10 116 Provenzano Edoardo ASI M 2h07'27,01
11 117 Rizzo Salvatore M 2h11'59,48
12 110 Fazio Dario Asd Athon Augusta M 2h14'57,96
13 118 Saracino Marcello Pol. Nadir Palermo M 2h28'21,36
14 105 Aiello Francesco Nuotatori Milanesi M 2h33'20,82
15 106 Baroni Pierluigi ASI M 2h33'34,32
16 107 Branca Alessandro ASI M 2h53'12,68

Master Maschi (55M) (23)
1 130 Di Diego Fabrizio Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 1h49'25,14
2 126 Calabresi Claudio Pol. Amatori Prato M 1h50'58,38
3 128 Chiarandini Sergio M 1h51'23,63
4 143 Serio Roberto Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 1h51'46,14
5 124 Alessandro Tassone Asd AQA Cosenza M 1h56'38,09
6 132 Forquet Eraldo Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 2h00'06,07
7 131 Failla Maurizio TriROCK asd M 2h01'45,05
8 134 Gallo Antonio Ssd Riviera Nuoto Dolo M 2h03'21,54
9 125 Ardia Ernesto Circolo Canottieri Napoli M 2h03'33,29

10 146 Terzo Aldo ASI M 2h06'07,02
11 140 Medici Tullio M 2h06'16,52
12 129 Costantini Alberto M 2h07'05,28
13 123 Abate Agatino M 2h07'29,77
14 139 Mazzarese Gian Luca Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 2h11'08,25
15 137 Landi Stefano M 2h13'11,47
16 147 Tiro Alessandro Freeswimmer asd M 2h15'10,96
17 127 Cannada Bartoli Giuseppe Asd Circolo Nautico Posillipo M 2h19'34,67
18 141 Pentore Enrico ASI M 2h20'58,91
19 136 Grimaudo Giuseppe ASI M 2h28'27,61
20 138 Lipari Alessio Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 2h31'37,09
21 144 Smargiassi Giovanni M 2h35'31,06
22 142 Prinzivalli Nazzareno TriROCK asd M 2h36'05,30
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DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 145 Subannarat YingYong M Ritirato

Master Maschi (60M) (11)
1 159 Viscardi Alfonso Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 1h48'08,40
2 150 Capodicasa Fabrizio C.C. Ortigia ssd M 2h00'49,81
3 151 Ciarrocchi Mauro ASI M 2h04'47,53
4 152 Fazio Antonino Ulysse asd M 2h05'48,02
5 156 Massai Lorenzo Pol. Amatori Prato M 2h06'20,03
6 154 La Rosa Antonino Swimblu asd M 2h07'34,99
7 164 Mazzotti Giovanni Seven Nuoto Master asd M 2h08'14,51
8 157 Matteini Attilio Luca TriROCK asd M 2h33'36,06
9 155 Lassandro Francesco ASI M 2h57'31,40

10 158 Picone Pierfrancesco Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 3h08'34,83

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 153 Horsombut Sirichoke M Ritirato

Master Maschi (65M) (4)
1 160 Esposito Vincenzo Caravaggio Sporting Village Aqua ssd M 2h23'17,40
2 161 Franceschini Tullio M 2h40'03,52
3 163 Rizzi Fabio Unione Nuoto Friuli M 2h42'22,26
4 162 Militello Vincenzo H Sport M 2h52'08,95

Partiti: 99 | Classificati: 96 | DNF - Ritirati: 3 | DNS - Non partiti: 10
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